
AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week endnd 30th November, 1921,
IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.

Countries from which
Consigned.

Germany

Netherlands

Belgium ... '

France

Tunis

China

United States of America

British South Africa

British India

Canada ...

Other Countries ...

Total Declared Value of )
the Importations regis- [
tered in the week J

o

GOLD,

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amal-
gam, and
bars.

£

...

...

...

...

...

686,938

...

...

...

686,938

-\

Refined, in
bars.

£

...

...

2,415

...

...

131,743

...

...

134,158

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

'.

Total of
Gold.

£

...

...

2,415

...

686,938

131,743

...

...

821,096

SILVER.

Bullion.

X

Unrefined.

£
3,049

...

...

770

...

...

...

...

• ••

3,819

Refined.

£
1,518

225,293

5,130

27,570

2,400

140,754

...

...

4,135

3,480

410,280

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom

£

...

...

...

••

...

...

...

225

225

Total of
Silver.

£
4,567

225,293

5,130

28,340

2,400

140,754

...

...

4,135

3,705

414,324

Total of Gold
and Silver.

£
4,567

225,293

5,130

28,340

2,400

' 2,415

140,754

j 686,938

131,743

4,135

3,705

1,235,420
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