AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 30th November, 1921. IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.

 $\sim$ 

)

ί

		Gold.					Silver.					-
Countries from which Consigned.		Bullion.		Coin:			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of Gold and Silver.
Consignou.	Consigned.		Refined, in bars.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold,	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom	Total of Silver.	
Germany		£	£	£	£	£	£ 3,049	£ 1,518	£	£	£ 4,567	£ 4,567
Netherlands	•••		•••	•• •••	•••	•••	`	225,29 <b>3</b>	···· ·	•••	225,293	225,293
Belgium		-	•••			•••	•••	5,130			5,130	5,130
France				•••		•••	770	27,570			28,340	28,340
Tunis	•••	· •••	•••	•••		•••	•••	2,400	· •••		2,400	2,400
China		•••	2,415			2,415		•••	•••			2,415
United States of A	nerica	•••				•••		140,754			140,75 <b>4</b>	140,754
British South Afric	a	686,938	•••			686,938					••••	686,938
British India	•••	•••	131,743			13 <b>1,743</b>	•••	•••	· · ·	i	•••	131,743
Canada	•••		•••			•••	••••	4,135			4,135	4,135
Other Countries	•••	•••				•••	•••	3,480		225	3,705	3,705
Total Declared Value the Importations tered in the week	egis- }	686,938	134,158	••••	·	821,096	3,819	410,280		225	414,324	1,235,420

THE LONDON GAZETTE, 2 DECEMBER, 1921.

2086